Mikulasska 2025 / Memorial Clent Klubu SQUAD - 2025-11-08

Match Results - 22 Long Rifle
Place Name

1 Rostds , Adam

Match Results - Classic

Place Name

1 Kotrous, Pavel
Fiser, Lukas
3 Hlavaj, Ludék

Match Results - Open

Place Name

1 Samek, Petr

2 Sima , Richard

3 Novotny , Zdenék
4 Hendrych, Jan

5 Horejsi, Lenka

6 Serd, Michaela

7 Vlach, Frantisek
8 Vystyd, Vaclav

9 Sery, Jifi

10 Svadlakova, Miroslava
11 Benes, Stanislav
12 Hule, Jan

13 KFizova, Markéta

14 Orlik , Rostislav

Match Results - PCC

Place Name

1 Glos, Stanislav

2 Cimburek , Lukas
3 Dlouhy, Michal

4 Srbecky, Vaclav
5 Adam, Michal

6 Vacko, Robert

7 Prokop, Matéj

8 Bouda, Lukas

9 Jonas, Petr

10 Zolnay, Pavol

11 Wilk, Ivo

12 Jecmen, Pavel
13 Matysek, Jaroslav
14 Bfiza, Pavel

15 Briza, Vaclav

16 Charnabai, Vali
17 Kolar, Jaroslav
18 Drda, Jan

19 Hatle, Jan

N
o

Liehne sr., Jan

No.
56

No.

26
99
29

No.

66
67
157
95
49
37

36
117
144
98
96
146

No.

86
68

71
87
105
61
89
30

11
93
141
53
54
90
154
155
153
22

Class

o
o
73
73

cccccccccccccc

o
o
7
73

cCcCccccccc

ccCcccccccc

Div
22LR

Div

PNeNe)

Div

eNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNe)

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Super Junior

Category

Senior

Senior

Category

Lady
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Super Senior

Lady

Category

Super Senior

Junior
Lady

Super Senior

Match
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793.8053
791.5903
751.7175
749.8479
656.5160
649.9004
628.2854
567.0870
561.7186
545.8903
490.1207
463.8409
447.6385

Match
Pts
838.1372
824.2165
800.6993
775.0823
756.3271
699.6935
690.2476
686.2428
660.4409
654.0287
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597.9636
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80.1966%
79.3884%
76.7480%
69.2724%
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98.3391%
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21 VIk, Pavel 160

Match Results - Production

Place Name No.
1 Balej, Zdenék 174
2 Liehne, Jan 21
3 Richtr, David 52
4 Véna, Jindrich 7

5 Solnicky, Mojmir 81
6 Fuks, Marian 48
7 Najmanova, Hana

8 Cech, Jan 152
9 Vasicek, Jakub 163
10 Tichy, lvan 162
11 Budjac, Zdenék 60
12 Ulehla, Gejza 39
13 Friedel , Milan 13
14 Vesely, Tomas 166
15 Lukes Jr., Martin

16 Pazout, Ondrej 137
17 Malik, Pavel 132
18 Dolezel , Karel 150
19 Kvarda, Jan 97
20 Hadrbolec, Martin 82
21 Petran, Pavel 34
22 Mestek, Petr 44
23 Senkyf, Jan 147
24 Travnicek, Ladislav 9
25 Bilkova, Anna 139
26 Peka, Petr 102
27 Levora, Véaclav 83
28 Hajek, Michal 100
29 Hutak, Pavel 165
30 Budjac , Jakub 32
31 Cumpelik, Jan 151
32 Petrovic, Pavel 131
33 Sztacho, Ondrej 101
34 Tomolya, Stepan St. 143
35 Malkov3, Eliska 59
36 Vikova, Natalie 138
37 Krenek, Jifi 75
38 Hudek, Martin 33

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.
1 Stépéan, Tomolya 142
2 Klusdk, Ladislav 79
3 Horejsi, Michal 111
4 Jelinek, Michal 88
5 Frinta, Petr 55
6 Kohout, Pavel 41
7 Koch, Jan 164
8 Zeman, Jifi 110
9 Hosek, Matyas 20
10 Svoboda, Zdenék 129
11 Filip, Jaroslav 148
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313.3898
302.9950

Match
Pts

881.4454
727.4242
709.9458
675.8098
668.3273
655.9244
639.0329
622.0579
613.7303
607.5357
584.9389

42.7914%

Match %

100.0000%
97.6049%
91.2190%
89.8287%
87.7206%
87.6922%
82.4047%
82.1706%
82.0505%
80.1985%
77.1789%
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Vonka, Jan
Sochor, Tomas
Pouska, Stanislav
Rajman, Jifi
Pilsky, Patrik
Kosték, Jan
Kfiz, Martin
Krita, Jan
Bouda, Dominik
Kutalek, Pavel
Sauer, Nick

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenék
Zvéfina 5, David
Hruby , Martin
Las, Rudolf
Paul, Petr
Kopfiva, Petr
Klima, Jan
Marek, Petr
Vesely, Jan
Baier, Josef
Dvorak, Vladislav
Baték, Jarda
Cerny, Jifi
Ladi¢, Tibor
Simecek, Jifi
Zimmel, Ivan

Zakostelecky, Frantisek

Cedetka, Josef
Navoj, Ales
Rybacek, Martin
Foltyn, Karel
Adamcova, Klara
Liehne, Frantisek
Marsik , Ladislav
Janouch, Pavel
Liehne, Marie
Rostds, Michal
Rostés , Petr
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583.1196
564.9944
534.2396
531.6133
529.5778
512.5558
505.0934
498.4298
488.7524
488.6838
318.6261

Match
Pts
882.6976
771.3805
673.7393
621.3779
612.2922
597.2845
595.7158
557.2780
556.5209
550.7612
549.6995
548.1620
530.4710
527.4138
523.4585
505.2482
484.1337
474.6626
439.8616
438.0501
410.9115
410.0775
405.6864
398.6855
386.1344
374.1628
331.3906
327.8090
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64.0986%
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60.0806%
58.1495%
57.3029%
56.5469%
55.4490%
55.4412%
36.1481%

Match %

100.0000%
87.3890%
76.3273%
70.3953%
69.3660%
67.6658%
67.4881%
63.1335%
63.0477%
62.3952%
62.2750%
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59.7502%
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